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Men 30-34
Men 30-34

Men 35-39
Men 35-39

Men 40-44
Men 40-44

Men 45-49
Men 45-49

Men 50-54
Men 50-54

Men 55-59
Men 55-59

Men 60-64
Men 60-64

David Watling
Brycen Fletcher

Nathan Graves
Ash Braszell

Nathan Graves
Nathan Graves

Daniel Rickard
John Eder

Geoff Stoker
Sean Cleary

Geoff Stoker
Geoff Stoker

Geoff Stoker
Geoff Stoker

10.349
10.374

10.208
10.644

10.462
10.472

10.667
10.751

10.546
10.897

10.382
10.914

10.985
10.997

24.02.2022
20.03.2024

21.01.2017
20.03.2024

16.02.2023
13.03.2020

02.02.2018
09.03.2017

15.10.2015
13.04.2022

05.04.2019
14.03.2020

13.04.2022
13.04.2022

QLD
QLD

QLD
VIC

QLD
QLD

ACT
QLD

NSW
VIC

NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW

A

AUSCYCLING

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Sydney, NSW

Aguascalientes, MEX

Brisbane, QLD

Aguascalientes, MEX

Brisbane, QLD

Roubaix, FRA
Brisbane, QLD
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Men 65-69
Men 65-69

Men 70-74
Men 70-74

Men 75-79
Men 75-79

Men 80-84
Men 80-84

Men 30-34
Men 30-34

Men 35-39
Men 35-39

Men 40-44
Men 40-44

Men 45-49
Men 45-49

Men 50-54
Men 50-54

Gary Mandy
Gary Mandy

David Willmont
John Dixon

Jim Veal
Darrell Wheeler

Hugh Gray
Hugh Gray

Steven Sansonetti
Alex Schaffer

Bradley Norton
Bradley Norton

Nathan Graves
Nathan Graves

Chris Murray
Shane Dirks

Daniel Rickard
Daniel Rickard

11.235
11.300

12.569
12.749

13.108
13.136

13.474
13.593

1.03.866
1.04.107

1.03.094
1.03.094

47.910
47.910

48.645
49.68

33.200
33.200

10.10.2024
20.03.2024

29.10.2023
14.03.2020

24.02.2024
14.03.2020

20.03.2024
20.03.2024

14.10.2008
17.03.2024

14.04.2023
14.04.2023

14.04.2023
14.04.2023

07.10.2012
17.03.2024

13.04.2023
13.04.2023

NSW
NSW

NSW
WA

ACT
NSW

NSW
NSW

VIC
ACT

VIC
VIC

QLD
QLD

NSW
NSW

ACT
ACT

pe

AUSCYCLING
Sydney, NSW
Roubaix, FRA

Sydney, NSW
Brisbane, QLD

Sydney, NSW
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane,QLD
Brisbane,QLD

Sydney, NSW
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Manchester, GBR
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
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Men 55-59
Men 55-59

Men 60-64
Men 60-64

Men 65-69
Men 65-69

Men 70-74
Men 70-74

Men 75 -79
Men 75 -79

Men 80-84
Men 80-84
Men 30-34

Men 30-34

Men 35-39
Men 35-39

Chris Murray
Chris Murray

Gary Mandy
Gary Mandy

Gary Mandy
Gary Mandy

John Dixon
John Dixon

Jim Veal
Jim Veal

Hugh Gray
Hugh Gray
Bradley Norton

Bradley Norton

Bradley Norton
Bradley Norton

33.502
33.502

33.942
34.432

35.112
35.112

39.244
39.244

39.496
39.837

42.508
42.508
3.22.150
3.22.150

3.12.558
3.12.558

13.04.2023
13.04.2023

15.10.2019
07.04.2019

17.03.2024
17.03.2024

12.03.2014
12.03.2014

03.10.2023
17.04.2024

17.04.2024
17.04.2024
28.01.2018
28.01.2018

14.03.2021
14.03.2021

NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW

WA
WA

ACT
ACT

NSW
NSW
VIC
VIC

VIC
VIC

A

AUSCYCLING

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Manchester, GBR

Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Manchester, GBR

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Melbourne, VIC

Melbourne, VIC

Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
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2000m IP SS
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National
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National
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Men 40-44
Men 40-44

Men 45-49
Men 45-49

Men 50-54
Men 50-54

Men 55-59
Men 55-59

Men 60-64
Men 60-64

Men 65-69
Men 65-69

Men 70-74
Men 70-74

Men 75 -79
Men 75 -79

Men 80-84
Men 80-84

Brodie Cullen
Ben Neppl

Andy Mathiesen
Ben Neppl

Chris Ling
Chris Ling

Jay Doreboom
Jay Doreboom

Gary Mandy
Gary Mandy

Gary Mandy
Gary Mandy

Martin Peeters
Martin Peeters

Keith Oliver
Keith Oliver

Hugh Gray
Hugh Gray

3.20.185
3.21.636

3.18.847
3.22.936

2.12.132
2.16.019

2.21.617
2.21.617

2.18.888
2.20.471

2.23.039
2.23.039

2.34.439
2.34.439

2.42.717
2.42.717

2.59.942
3.09.648

06.02.2022
12.03.2020

06.10.2024
11.04.2022

23.02.2024
15.04.2023

16.03.2024
16.03.2024

16.10.2019
08.04.2019

16.03.2024
16.03.2024

16.04.2010
16.04.2010

17.02.2018
17.02.2018

16.03.2024
16.03.2024

WA
NSW

QLD
NSW

NSW
NSW

QLD
QLD

NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW

AUS
AUS

NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW

A

AUSCYCLING

Perth, WA
Brisbane, QLD

Roubaix, FRA
Brisbane, QLD

Sydney, NSW
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Manchester, GBR

Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC

Sydney, NSW
Sydney, NSW

Roubaix, FRA
Brisbane, QLD
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National Records 13 October 2024

National

National

National

National

National

National

Men's +150y

All Ages

All Ages

55-64

Men's +135

All age

Matthew Glanville
David Willmott
Gavin White

Gary Mandy

Dane Crawford

Ben Neppl
Johnathan Millington
Matt Walker

Brad Norton

Ben Neppl
Johnathan Millington
James Ogilvie

Peter Felstead

Dave Fairburn

Gary Mandy

Bill Gordin

Nathan Graves
Daniel Rickard
Doug Higginson
Nathan Graves
Dave Watling
Doug Higginson

2.12.704

3.10.949

4.09.143

4.44.888

46.864

46,372

03.03.2018

13.03.2020

20.10.2019

6.10.2023

04.10.2023

20.03.2020

NSW

NSW

AUS

AUS

AUS

QLD

pe

AUSCYCLING

Melbourne, VIC
Brisbane, QLD
Manchester, GBR
Manchester, GBR

Manchester, GBR

Brisbane, QLD
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Women 30-34
Women 30-34

Women 35-39
Women 35-39

Women 40-44
Women 40-44

Women 45-49
Women 45-49

Women 50-54
Women 50-54

Women 55-59
Women 55-59

Women 60-64
Women 60-64

Women 65-69
Women 65-69

Kaarle McCulloch
Megan Reed

Breanna Hargrave
Laurelea Moss

Felice Beitzel
Felice Beitzel

Jacqui Mengler-Mohr
Kerry Knowler

Sally McKenna
Sally McKenna

Sally McKenna
Sally McKenna

Anna Whitten
Anna Whitten

Lise Benjamin
Lise Benjamin

NSW
VIC

SA
QLD

ACT
ACT

QLD
ACT

NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW

QLD
QLD

11.149
11.728

10.935
11.986

11.235
11.235

11.074
12.457

12.074
12.074

12.03
12.03

12.254
12.254

12.892
12.982

A

AUSCYCLING

Brisbane,QLD
Brisbane,QLD

Brisbane,QLD
Sydney, NSW

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Sydney, NSW

Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
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Women 70-74
Women 70-74

Women 30-34
Women 30-34

Women 35-39
Women 35-39

Women 40-44
Women 40-44

Women 45-49
Women 45-49

Women 50-54
Women 50-54

Women 55-59
Women 55-59

Women 60-64
Women 60-64

Women 65-69
Women 65-69

Jan Connolly
Jan Connolly

Megan Reed
Megan Reed

Breanna Hargreave

Jessica Laws

Kristine Perkins

Jacqui Mengler-Mohr

Jacqui Mengler-Mohr

Sandra Stoy

Sally McKenna
Sally McKenna

Julie Barnett
Julie Barnett

Julie Barnett
Julie Barnett

Lise Benjamin
Lise Benjamin

SA
SA

VIC
VIC

AUS
VIC

WA
QLD

QLD
WA

NSW
NSW

QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD

14.643
14.957

35.952
35.952

34.546
37.489

34.648
35.362

35.614
38.349

37.907
37.907

37.900
38.238

38.283
38.802

39.741
40.532

A

AUSCYCLING

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Sydney, NSW

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC

Manchester, UK
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
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Women 70-74
Women 70-74

Women 30-34
Women 30-34

Women 35-39
Women 35-39

Women 40-44
Women 40-44

Women 45-49
Women 45-49

Women 50-54
Women 50-54

Women 55-59
Women 55-59

Women 60-64
Women 60-64

Women 65-69

Elizabeth Randall
Elizabeth Randall

Samantha DeRiter
Samantha DeRiter

Rhianon Norton
Rhianon Norton

Bridie O'Donnell
Bridie O'Donnell

Lauralea Moss
Lauralea Moss

Anna Davis
Anna Davis

Anna Davis
Anna Davis

Jennifer Sammons
Jennifer Sammons

Gaye Lynn

VIC
VIC

VIC
VIC

VIC
VIC

VIC
VIC

NSW
NSW

VIC
VIC

VIC
VIC

WA
WA

NSW

45.239
45.239

2.21.265
2.21.265

2.26.475
2.26.475

2.27.895
2.27.895

2.33.734
2.33.734

2.31.668
2.33.764

2.30.241
2.31.837

2.45.318
2.45.318

2.47.70

A

AUSCYCLING

Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC

Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC

Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC

Sydney, NSW
Sydney, NSW

Brisbane, QLD
Sydney, NSW

Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC

Melbourne, VIC
Brisbane, QLD

Sydney, NSW
Sydney, NSW

Sydney, NSW



2000m IP SS

2000m IP SS
2000m IP SS

2000m IP SS

2000m IP SS

500m TS

500m TS

750m TS

750m TS

2000m TP
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Championship

National
Championship

National
Championship
National

National

National

National

National

Women 65-69

Women 70-74
Women 70-74

Women 75-79
Women 75-79
135+

All Ages

135+

All Ages

135+

Gaye Lynn

Rosemary Hastings
Rosemary Hastings

Elizabeth Randall
Elizabeth Randall

Jessica Laws
Kerry Knowler

Jessica Laws &
Kerry Knowler

Gabrielle Thomasz
Jacqui Mengler-Mohr
Julie Barnett

Gabrielle Thomasz
Jacqui Mengler-Mohr
Julie Barnett

Gabrielle Thomasz
Julie Barnett

NSW

NSW
NSW

VIC

VIC

ACT

ACT

QLD

QLD

QLD

2.47.70

3.02.384
3.02.384

3.08.511

3.08.511

37.305

37.305

53.645

53.645

2.29.170

A

AUSCYCLING
Sydney, NSW

Sydney, NSW
Sydney, NSW

Melbourne, VIC
Melbourne, VIC
Sydney, NSW

Sydney, NSW

Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD



2000m TP National

4000m TP National

National Records 13 October 2024

All age

All age

Jacqui Mengler-Mohr
Laurelea Moss

Gabrielle Thomasz
Julie Barnett

Jacqui Mengler-Mohr
Laurelea Moss

Rebecca Williamson
Genevieve Jordan
Anna Davis

Megan Reed

QLD

VIC

pe

AUSCYCLING

2.29.170 Brisbane, QLD

5.12.408 Brisbane, QLD



